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Waitemata County—continued,
Bayley, G. T., Wharepaka, Woodhill
Bell, A., Helensville ..

...

Bethell, J. N., Waitakere
Bishop, It., Helensville
Bishop, William, Maeratahi, Helensville ..

Board, Charles Moss, Kumeu
Body, Mrs. E. J., Dairy Flat
Boucher, P. F., Kumeu
Boucher, P. T., Kumeu
Bowden, Thomas J.,Dairy.Flat
Bradley, A. J. (Trustees of) (e/o N. W.

Itimmer), Parakai, Helensville
Bridson, T. A., Silverdale
Bronne, George Henry, Kaukapakapa
Buckland, Mrs. A., sen., South Head, Helens-

ville
Buckland, M. J., South Head, Helensville..
Buscomb and Heslop, Waitakere
Carron, A. S., Warkworth
Casey, Patrick, Silverdale
Christian, A., Swanson
Cochran, Alexander, Oratia
Cole, William, Kaukapakapa
Colgan, James, Mayficid, Upper Waiwera ..

Craig, A., Mototapu Island
Craig, J. J., Omana Company, Waiheke

Island
Dacre Bros., Okura Farm, Whangaparoa ..

De Brabondere, Mrs. L. H.,Rose Farm, Titi-
rangi

Dickinson, D., Upper Waiwera
Dods, John, Holensville
Drinnan, James, Kaukapakapa
Drinnan, Robert, Kaukapakapa
Drinnan, William H., Kaukapakapa
Ellett, Walter James, Helensville
Evans, T. P„ Parkhurst
Pennell, R. C, Parakakau
Fennell, William, Forest Grove, Parakakau
Fifield, Jesse, Helensville
Fletcher, Mrs. E., Waimauku
Foley, Timothy, Albany
Foster, J. D., Waimauku
Kunke, G. W., Dairy Flat
Gibbons, F., Huia, Karekare, via Waikumote
Glanville, Henry, Parakakau
Gordon, R. W. A., Huia
Hall, A. C. N., Upper Waiwera
Hamilton, T., Maymount, Kaukapakapa ...

Hand, J., Helensville
Hawkes, A. P., Silverdale
Hellyer, William, Parakakau
Hobbs, E. J., Arkles Bay, Whangaparoa ..

Hobos, E. J., Arkles Bay, Whangaparoa ..

Houghton, John H., Henderson
Howell, R., Upper Waiwera
Ingram, J., Piha
Jack, A. H. and E. I)., Silverdale
Jeffs, W., Dairy Flat
Jordan, J. B., jun., Kaukapakapa
Kerr-Taylor, L. and T., Waimauku
Kinsey, P. G., Parakakau
Laing, Mrs. J. R., Brooklynn
Lambert, Mrs. Annie, Upper Waiwera
Lambert, W. R., Parakakau
Liddiard, H. J.,P.O.,Waikumete..
Lochcad, David, Dairy Flat
Lochead, James, Dairy Flat
Loughman, T., Woodhill
Mackie Bros., Woodhill
Masefield, R. T., Taupaki
Mason, A., Holensvil le ..

Matthews, A. T., Silverdale
McDonald, Donald, Rewiti
McDonald, J. S., Parkhurst
McEklowney, James, Titirangi
Mclndoo, T., Rewiti ...

McLeod, Arnold, Parakai, Holensville
Miller, James, Dairy Flat
Mitchelson, Hon. E. P., Motutara, Wai-

mauku
Monk, Harold Stanley, P.O., Woodhill, Kai-

para Line
Morgan, E., Waimauku

1,315
. 3,505

056
60

750
168
40
25
20
35

424

106
109

- 5,567

5.510

590
152
102
125

1,395
188

! 308

372
262

360
150
200
536

1,672
208
203
101
760

75
352

40
283
192
98

200
253
50

318
107
224
314
392
296

67
80
22

167
97
11

487
28
83

7
77

120

65
1,038
4,060

70
220
36

250
650

1,032
264

2,756 :

721

138

1,090
3,097

570
131
922
151
38
15

Nil
2

416

109
100

Nil

5,699
282
252
110
105
149

892
176
303
362

Nil
296

283
100
102
164
565

22
1,666

194
203
104
508

47
272

51
197
209

57
75

232
Nil
253
136
374
152
413
262

97
176
25

156
35
10

462
26
70

4
93

103
22

Nil
803

3,000
71

143
40
11

Nil
085
253

2,431

Waitemata County—continued,
Mosig, F. F., Block 8, Waitakere..
Mosig, F. F., Waitakere
MotutapuLimited (H. C. Mellsop, Director),

P.O. Box 143, Palmerston North
Ockleston, R. H., Hobsonville
O'Neill, John, Waitakere
Phillipps, E. G., Helensville
Poynton, Francis, Dairy Flat
Rathbone, L. C, Motutapu (90 Victoria

Avenue, Remuera)
Reid, Mrs. E. J., Motutapu, Auckland
Rimmer, N. W., Helensville
Roberton, B. H., Silverdale
Robinson, Tom, Albany
Sehedewy Bros., Puhoi
Scott, E., and Son, Riverdale, Parakakau
Scott, Edward, and Son, Parakakau
Scott, Miss Annie, Delta Farm, Hobsonville
Scott, S. P., Helensville
Shakespear, Mrs. Blanche, Whangaparaoa
Shanks, John L., Kaukapakapa
Sheffield, A. J., Parkhurst, Helensville . .

Sheffield, M. H., Parkhurst, Helensville ..

Sin, G. W., Woodhill
Sinclair, John, Kaukapakapa
Sinton Bros., Hobsonville
Sisam, Walter H., Arrow Farm, Swanson..
Smith, P. E., Tahekeroa
Smyth, E., Waitakere
Smyth, Henry, Waitakere
Smyth, Hibernia, Waikumete
Smyth, Richard J. F., Henderson
Snelling, 0. B., Kaukapakapa
Stewart, Daniel, Helensville
Stewart, James, Helensville
Stoney, W. B., Sea View, Silverdale
Symcs, H. H, Waimauku
Taylor, V. F. K, Waimauku
The Riverlea Syndicate (Rivorlea Estate,

Waitemata), c/o Jamos Robertson, 22
Union Buildings, Auckland

Thornley, II., Henderson
Turner,'T. A., Woodhill
Turnwald, W., Helensville
Vaughan, Georgo, Long Bay, Oneroa
Wallace, James, Mangere
Weir, Gavin, Silverdale
Wheeler, H. G, Pukitotaro, Waitakere
Wheeler, Thomas, Pukitotaro, Waitakere ..

Whiteman, T., and Sons, Waimauku
Wilkes Bros., Dairy Flat
Williams, Allan, Woodhill
Wilson, J. H., P.O., Waimauku

520
61

, 5,841
364

1,046
1,012

200

66
500
357

01
304
131

345
75
2

453
422
211

99

64
586

8
502

14
304

60
230
51 I
691

89
122

516
246

2,331

80
71

445
1.008

' 613
41

Nil

290
i 1,070

274
871

5,000

96
456
206

67
354
147

356
79

->

551
452
147
152
30
63

637
8

480
8

Nil
70

245
•123
484

2 7
123
390
305

I , 734

102
53

427
1 ,006

507
48

250
Nil

2
405

51
309

47

391

504
52

457

65,443 53,577

EDEN COUNTY
(In Auckland Subdivision).

Auckland Municipal Abattoirs (Manager),
West field, via Otahuhu

Biddick Bros., Orakei, Auckland
Binstcd, H. and J., Avondale
Coates, Thomas, Orakei Road, Remuera ..

Farmers' Freezing Company, Southdown ..

Gill, T. R. W, Green Lane
Gill, T. R. W., Green Lane ...

Hellaby, R. and W. (Limited), Auckland . .
Morton, H. B., Epsom
Wood, Frank, Aratonga Avenue, Epsom ..

Woodward Bros., Mount Albert

301

83
24
28

o
01 (i
650
360

10
131
95

Nil

273
27

175
3

Nil
543

I , 556
1

103
80

2,306 2,701
MANUKAU COUNTY

(In Auckland Subdivision).
Alexander, A., Clevedon
Allen, F. M., Brookby
Ashwin, Cunningham, Glen Glush, Clevedon
Ashwin, W. C. I)., The Willows, Awaroa ..

Atkinson, Spence, Papatoetoe
Baird, D. P., Ardmore
Barker and Ifwersen, Clevedon
Bell, Alexander D., Clevedon ..

Bell and Atchison, Clevedon .. ..' I

192
260
258
257 ■

43

187
252
190
59

Nil
136
567
866
430

404

150
917
476 I
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